Makkah Arabian Horse Show 2022 (B
International)

Jeddah, Saudi Arabia

11 Nov 2022, Colts 2 years old

A

Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Name: WI KANZ
Colour: grey
Owner: Mazen
Sheliya Mubarak
Alfaidi - Al Mazen
Stud

Name: TEZKAR
ALKHASHAB
Colour: bay
Owner: FAYEZ
NASSER
MOHAMMED
ALOTAIBI

Name: D RAZEEN
Colour: chestnut
Owner: Mohammed
Bin Abdul Samad
Bin Fadl Al-Rahman
Al-Qurashi - Musk
Al Oud Stud

Name: FAROUQ
AL)JASSIMYA

Colour: grey

Owner: Raghad
Omar Mohammed
Bahaddad - Raghad
Stud For Purebred
Arabian Horses

Score
92.3

91.9

91.8

91.3

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail
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M4 195 20 195

BODY gk 18 18.5
HIcmN 15.5 16 16

19

18

15.5

19.5
19 19.5 195 19.5 19.5

18
16

(o) 19.5 19.5 19.5 195 195

C.J. A.N. N.H. A.H. E.G.

19 19
19 19 19
BODY gk 18 18.5
HI{cmN 155 16 155

19.5
18.5
16

19.5 19.5 19.5

19.5
18
15.5

(oA 19.5 19.5 195 195 195

C.J. A.N. N.H. A.H. E.G.

19 19.5 195
19.5 19
Sleln)@d 18 175 18
LEGS 16 15,5 15.5
MOVE gk 19 195

19.5

18
15.5
19

20

19.5 19.5 19.5

18.5
16
19.5

C.J. A.N. N.H. A.H. E.G.

19 195 19
19 195 19
lel )@ 17.5 185 18
LEGS 15 15 15
() 19 195 195

19.5
19.5
18.5
15.5
19.5

19.5
19.5
18.5
15.5
19



5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: HATAN AL 91.2
RAK

Colour: bay

Owner: MOHAMMED

BIN MALAHI BIN

SAEED AL MALAHI -

ALMALAHIYAH

STUD

Name: D DERAB 91.1
Colour: chestnut

Owner: Sara Ahmed

Salem Badrig

Name: NEMROUZ AL 90.7
ZOBAIR

Colour: grey

Owner: Alrasheed,

Abdulelah Adel S

Name: D MESRAH 90
Colour: grey

Owner: Sara Ahmed

Salem Badrig

Name: WAHHA) 89.6
RAHBA

Colour: grey

Owner:

Abdulrahman Saud

Farj Alanazi
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C.J. A.N. N.H. A.H. E.G.

19 185 19 19 19
19 185 19 185 19
Slelnd@d 18 175 17.5 18 17.5
B3cioml 15.5 15,5 155 155 155
MOVE i) 19 195 19 19

HEHEE
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10th

11th

12th

Judges

Name: E.S. 89.5
ALAADEN

Colour: chestnut

Owner: Kalaf Zed

Rahael Altauele

Alanaze - Alzaid

Stud

Name: RASHEED AL 89.3
BAHYA

Colour: grey

Owner: ASSAD

THAMER S

ALSADOON - AL

THAMRYIA STUD

Name: GHAZAL ND 88.9
Colour: bay

Owner: Abdullah

Abdulrhman Ajaj

Name: EVEREST
ALBIDAYER

Colour: bay

Owner: Abdulla
Marzooq
Mohammed Al Dosri

Name: RAMI FARZAN
Colour: bay

Owner: ATHARI
ABDULLAH
ALABDULLAH

C.). 11 Christine Jamar - Demeersseman, BE
A.N. ;= Ann Nordén, SE

N.H. = Nashaat Hegazy, EG

A.H. = Ahmed Sobhi Hamza, EG

E.G. 11 Eric Gear, FR

C.J. A.N. N.H. A.H. E.G.

=
O

19 19 19 18.5
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Jeld@M 17.5 175 17.5 18 17.5
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MOVE i) 19 18,5 18.5 18.5

C.J. A.N. N.H. A.H. E.G.
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No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
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